Description
The Murphy CS2001 controller scanner system
is a compact, versatile, and extremely powerful
process controller that offers a truly unique
approach in design, features, and expandabili-
ty. Each loop/input can be used for PID control
with alarms or for simply monitoring from a
variety of sensors.

Display Modes: Single loop/input displayed only. Scanning each
loop/input in sequence with unused loop/inputs skipped.
How to Order
Specify model number when ordering. See example below.
Front
3-25/32 in.
(96 mm)
1 in.
(25 mm)
6-13/64 in.
(158 mm)
1-57/64 in.
(48 mm)
Side
Mounting Hole: 1.795 in. ± .020 in. x 3.622 in. ± .020 in.
(46 mm ±  .51 mm x 92 mm ± .51 mm)
Panel
Dimensions
Example model number:  CS2001 - 12 -  3 -
Number of Loop/Inputs
12 = 12 analog
16 = 16 analog
32 = 32 analog
Location Specification
2 = Class I, Division 2,
Groups C and D**
3 = Non-Hazardous Area
Communication Ports
Blank = RS485
2 = RS232
Base System
• Processor Module
• Power Supply
• Analog Input Module*
• RJ12 Cable, 4 ft. ( 1.2 m)*
• 50 Pin Ribbon Cable, 4 ft. ( 1.2 m)
Accessories
Specify
35050187 Digital analog converter, dual output 4-20 mA. (requires 24 VDC)
35050188 Digital input card, 32 discrete inputs (requires 35050191)
35050189 Auxiliary relay card, four form “C” relays (requires 35050191)
35000025 MURSOFT™ CS, control and data acquisition software package
35050191 50 Pin flat ribbon cable, 4 ft. (1.2 m)
35050199 RJ12 cable, 4 ft. (1.2 m)
35050202 CS2001-16 and 32 RS232 computer cable, 10 ft. (3 m)
35050213 CS2001-16 and 32 RS485 computer cable, 10 ft. (3 m)
35050214 CS2001-12 RS232 computer cable, 10 ft. (3 m)
35050215 CS2001-12 RS485 computer cable, 10 ft. (3 m)
00003631 Remote digital I/O terminal block
Service Parts
35050190 Power supply, 12/24 VDC or 110/220 VAC, 50/60 Hz
35050193 Process display unit, 12 loop/Input, RS232
35050194 Process display unit, 12 loop/Input, RS485
35050195 Process display unit, multi-loop, RS232
35050196 Process display unit, multi-loop, RS485
35050197 Analog 16 input module
35050198 Analog 32 Input module
35050201 Output/input ribbon cable
35050222 Auxiliary relay card for two hermetically sealed relays†
35050223 Power supply, 12/24 VDC or 110/220 VAC, 50/60 Hz, Class I,
Division 2, Groups C and D†
† Does not include relays. If required, order as separately. Part number 00003348.
*Applies to 16 and 32 Loop/Input models only.
**Hazardous area classification pending.
1190078Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ Frank W. Murphy Manufacturer
P.O. Box 470248; Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147; USA
tel. (918) 627-3550  fax (918) 664-6146
e-mail fwmurphy@ionet.net
■ Frank W. Murphy Southern Division
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA